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County Court at 
Law No. 1 

Pierson, Don 2024-008394-1 Terry Hopper and Andrew 
Hopper as next friend of E.H. 
and D.H., minor children 
vs 
Stephanie Ann Rodriguez 

01992400 Beatty, John C. Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/05/2026 Insurance $6,000.00 24.00 0.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 3 

Hrabal, Mike 2025-002019-3 Andreina Contreras, 
Individually and as Next Friend 
of DC, A Minor 
vs 
Daron Rhymes 

05834200 Dickinson, D Bradley Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/06/2026 Insurance $800.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 3 

Hrabal, Mike 2025-005413-3 Pablo Galindo, as Next Friend 
of M.C.G., L.M.G., K.L.G., 
H.G.G., and P.E.G., Minors 
vs 
Deborah Marcum and Tiffany 
Marcum 

05834200 Dickinson, D Bradley Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/06/2026 Insurance $1,800.00 9.00 0.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 2 

Rymell, Jennifer 2024-003928-2 Sheree Waldmann, Individually, 
and as Next Friend of S.W., 
minor, and K.W., a minor 
vs 
Robert Grantham 

24007550 Lewiecki, Paige Anders Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/07/2026 Defendant $2,100.00 8.50 0.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 2 

Rymell, Jennifer 2025-009392-2 Dessiney K Scott, Individually 
and As Next Friend of C.T., a 
Minor 
vs 
Nicholas Moore, Leah Hooke 

19158500 Stephens, Kenneth K. Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/07/2026 Insurance $3,877.50 14.10 0.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 3 

Pierson, Don 2025-007828-3 Tu Vo, Individually and as Next 
Friend of D.V., a Minor 
vs 
Jaime Ronquillo and 
Joanyvette Ronquillo 

19158500 Stephens, Kenneth K. Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/08/2026 Insurance $4,360.50 15.30 0.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 2 

Rymell, Jennifer 2024-008010-2 Maria Garcia Individually Andas 
Next Friend of A.R., A Minor 
vs 
Earnest Jackson and Laketra 
Jackson 

24048343 Barrows, Leslie Starr Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/09/2026 Insurance $500.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 3 

Hrabal, Mike 2025-008357-3 The State of Texas for the Best 
Interest and Protection of S.B. 
as a Person with an Intellectual 
Disability 

02161950 Benoist, John G. Attorney Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/16/2026 County $2,200.00 8.00 0.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 3 

Hrabal, Mike 2025-008623-3 The State of Texas for the Best 
Interest and Protection of M.H. 
as a Person with an Intellectual 
Disability 

02161950 Benoist, John G. Attorney Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/16/2026 County $1,870.00 6.80 0.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 3 

Hrabal, Mike 2025-009008-3 The State of Texas For the Best 
Interest and Protection of 
S.C.,as a person with an 
Intellectual Disability 

02161950 Benoist, John G. Attorney Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/16/2026 County $1,540.00 5.60 0.00 
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County Court at 
Law No. 1 

Pierson, Don 2024-007399-1 Alex Corado, As Next Friend of 
Aa.C. and Ab.C., Minors 
vs 
Diana Corado and Geraldine 
Fernandez 

00797742 Wooten, Coby L. Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/23/2026 Insurance $3,500.00 9.00 0.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 1 

Pierson, Don 2024-005343-1 Nyesha Jackson, Individually, 
and as a Next Friend of D.M., 
a minor 
vs 
Roxanne Elizabeth Hasty and 
Oisin Jimmy Hayden 

09201900 Haslam, Robert Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/23/2026 Insurance $250.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 1 

Pierson, Don 2025-008770-1 Bernardo A. Lopez, Individually 
and as Next Friend of A.R.L., a 
Minor 
vs 
Hector Fuentes Rodriguez 

19158500 Stephens, Kenneth K. Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/23/2026 Insurance $3,547.50 12.90 0.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 1 

Pierson, Don 2023-004562-1 LAURA CALLAS, 
INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NEXT 
FRIEND OF O.C. (MINOR) 
vs 
ISAIAH MASON 

00795637 Catalano, Kim Marie Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/26/2026 Plaintiff $2,000.00 12.40 21.55 

County Court at 
Law No. 3 

Hrabal, Mike 2025-004580-3 Dione Dominguez Individually 
and a/n/f of E.D. (A Minor) 
vs 
James Phelps 

01920050 Baudhuin, James R. Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/26/2026 Defendant $1,250.00 5.00 0.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 1 

Pierson, Don 2025-002512-1 Charmelia Jolly and Gilbert 
Johnson a/n/f of A.J., Minor 
vs 
Tomball Independent School 
District 

22141200 Yates, John L. Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/30/2026 Defendant $2,500.00 10.00 0.00 

County Court at 
Law No. 1 

Pierson, Don 2024-005828-1 TINA OVALLE Individually and 
as Next Friend of M.G., a minor 
vs 
ALONDRA ALCALA 

24041509 Montgomery, Matthew 
Lynn 

Guardian Ad 
Litem 

Attorney 01/30/2026 Defendant $1,000.00 
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County Court at 
Law No. 2 

Rymell, Jennifer 2025-011196-2 Tanner Gage Jennings and Tailar 
Richardson as Parents and Next Friend 
of N.H., A Minor 
vs 
Peyton Wrice 

19158500 Stephens, Kenneth K. Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/06/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 2 

Rymell, Jennifer 2025-010250-2 Jessica Saenz Avila 
vs 
Seferino Avila 

24069648 Nguyen, Teresa Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/06/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 1 

Pierson, Don 2026-000259-1 Collis Lillard and Nia Lillard, Individually 
and as Next Friends of C.L. a Minor 
vs 
Likith Reddy Maddi 

19158500 Stephens, Kenneth K. Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/13/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 1 

Pierson, Don 2024-002651-1 T&L Fort Worth, LLC d/b/a SERVPRO of 
Southwest Fort Worth 
vs 
Ronald Young 

03061950 Brookman, John W. Mediator Attorney 01/13/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 2 

Rymell, Jennifer 2026-000265-2 Crystal Marie Mileg, Individually and as 
Next Friend Of A.M., A minor 
vs 
Marsha Therese Johnson 

19158500 Stephens, Kenneth K. Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/15/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 2 

Rymell, Jennifer 2025-008845-2 Corie Ann Wood, Individually and as 
Next Friend of L.W., A Minor 
vs 
Michael Hutchinson, Karissa Hutchinson 
and Rachel Hutchinson 

03283460 BRZOZOWSKI, 
BART L 

Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/15/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 2 

Rymell, Jennifer 2026-000305-2 Jessica Ezell, Individually and as Next 
Friend of S.E., A Minor 
vs 
Hunter Stuard and Daryl Stuard 

19158500 Stephens, Kenneth K. Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/15/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 3 

Hrabal, Mike 2024-000132-3 JING YI TSING 
vs 
EMELY LUNA 

00784270 HIGGINS, KIGHT L Mediator Attorney 01/16/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 1 

Pierson, Don 2024-005116-1 JOSE ESTRADA, INDIVIDUALLY AND 
AS NEXT FRIEND FOR K.E., A MINOR 
CHILD 
vs 
AMANDA DIAZ 

11538750 Kisselburgh, Robert 
M. 

Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/17/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 1 

Rymell, Jennifer 2025-008061-1 Maximo Hernandez, Junior Ortega, and 
Maira Ortega Individually and as Next 
Friend of J.O. and N.H. 
vs 
Jared Klasen 

00797742 Wooten, Coby L. Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/18/2026 

Page 1 



Appointments Approved Month January Year 2026 

Name/Number of 
Court 

Name of 
Judge/Master/Referee 
Making Appointment 

Case Number Case Style State Bar No. 
Name of Person 

Appointed 

Position to 
Which 

Appointed 
Appointee is Date of 

Appointment 

County Court at 
Law No. 2 

Rymell, Jennifer 2026-000547-2 Norma Renteria Gonzalez, Individually 
and as Next Friend of W.R., J.M., and 
B.M., Minors 
vs 
Yndira Perez Cordero and Maykel Alb 
Ayestaran Morales 

19158500 Stephens, Kenneth K. Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/22/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 2 

Rymell, Jennifer 2026-000279-2 Soo Jeong Kim, Individually and anf L.L., 
Minor 

00784999 Smith, Jason C. N. Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/22/2026 

vs 
Nathan Dean Chambers 

County Court at 
Law No. 3 

Hrabal, Mike 2025-003751-3 Rudy Miranda 
vs 
Clifton August Carter, Martin Marietta and 
Sonia Rodriguez 

00798024 Adeniji, Lateph A Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/26/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 3 

Hrabal, Mike 2024-007037-3 Alyssa Sullins 
vs 
Ronaldo Antonio Espinoza Salguero 

01920050 Baudhuin, James R. Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 01/26/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 1 

Pierson, Don 2026-000545-1 Ola Elizabeth Roquemore, Individually 
and As Next Friend of K.L., a Minor 
vs 
Muhammad Ayaz and Anjelika 
Chevremont 

19158500 Stephens, Kenneth K. Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/26/2026 

County Court at 
Law No. 3 

Hrabal, Mike 2026-000394-3 Jordan Michael Quinn, Individually and 
as Next Friend of D.Q., A Minor 

04527900 Colaneri, Janet K. Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 01/26/2026 

vs 
Roxana Brown-Lewis and Paris Morgan 
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